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CONTACT INFORMATION 
 

SHOW STAFF 
SHOW INFOR 

SEMA 
Vice President 
Communications and Events 
Peter MacGillivray 
909-978-6686 
peterm@sema.org  
Mobile: 909-802-8841 
 

SEMA 
Director of Trade Shows 
Tom Gattuso 
909-978-6694 
tomg@sema.org  
Mobile: 909-859-4940 
 

SEMA 
Special Events Director 
Jamie Eriksen 
909-978-6737 
jamiee@sema.org 
 

SEMA 
Senior Operations Manager 
Lorri Monty 
909-978-6664 
lorrim@sema.org  
 

SEMA 
Registration Manager 
Karen Zisko 
909-978-6667 
karenz@sema.org   
 

Press and Media Services 
SEMA Media Bureau 
pr@sema.org   
909-978-6723 
 

SEMA Show Directory & Pocket Guide 
Marel Del Rio 
909-978-6740 
mareld@sema.org  
 
 

Banquet Tickets 
Kinsie Walters 
909-978-6682 
kinsiew@sema.org   
 

Exhibitor Appointed Contractors (EAC’s) 
Lorri Monty 
909-978-6664 
lorrim@sema.org  
 

Exhibitor Product Training Sessions 
Jamie Eriksen 
909-978-6737 
jamiee@sema.org  
 

Exhibitor Services Department 
Lorri Monty 
909-978-6664 
lorrim@sema.org  
 

Food and Beverage 
Jamie Eriksen 
909-978-6737 
jamiee@sema.org  
 

Freight/Material Handling, Labor, 
Electrical, Freeman 
Lorri Monty 
909-978-6664 
lorrim@sema.org  
 

Meeting Rooms 
Jamie Eriksen 
909-978-6737 
jamiee@sema.org  
 

New Products 
Tom Gattuso 
909-978-6694 
NewProducts@sema.org   
 

Vehicles: Feature and Booth 
Tom Gattuso 
909-978-6694Mobile: 909-859-4940 
featurevehicles@sema.org  

mailto:peterm@sema.org
mailto:tomg@sema.org
mailto:jamiee@sema.org
mailto:lorrim@sema.org
mailto:karenz@sema.org
mailto:pr@sema.org
mailto:mareld@sema.org
mailto:kinsiew@sema.org
mailto:lorrim@sema.org
mailto:jamiee@sema.org
mailto:lorrim@sema.org
mailto:jamiee@sema.org
mailto:lorrim@sema.org
mailto:jamiee@sema.org
mailto:NewProducts@sema.org
mailto:featurevehicles@sema.org


 

Las Vegas Convention Center, Las Vegas, Nevada 
Exhibit Days:  November 4 - 7, 2014 
Education Days:  November 3 - 7, 2014 

 
 

ADVERTISING, SALES AND SPONSORSHIPS 
 

Business Services, Tools & Equipment, 
& Global Tires 
Brian Paik 
909-978-6677 
brianp@sema.org 
 
Collision Repair, Hot Rod and Restyling, 
Car Care & Accessories 
Monica Terlouw 
909-978-6695 
monicat@sema.org 
 
Trucks/SUVs/Offroad, Powersports & 
Restoration 
Alan Josse 
909-978-6666 
alanj@sema.org 
 
Mobile Electronics, Wheels, & OEMs 
Warren Kosokov 
909-978-6665 
warrenk@sema.org 
 
 

Racing and Performance 
Andrea Brake 
909-499-5413 x3022 
andreab@performanceracing.com 
 
Eric Jurado 
909-499-5413 x3020 
ericj@performanceracing.com 
 
Jeff Swoboda 
909-499-5413 x3012 
jeffs@performanceracing.com 
 
Judy Kean 
909-499-5413 x3014 
judyk@performanceracing.com 
 
Francisque Savinien 
909-499-5413 x3007 
francisques@performanceracing.com 
 
Reed Morales 
909-499-5413 x3010 
reedm@performanceracing.com 

 
 

CONTRACTORS 
 

Attendee List Order 
CompuSystems 
708-786-5565, 866-600-5323 
Fax: 708-344-4444 
trafficmax@compusystems.com  
www.compusystems.com/semaorder  
 

Audio/Visual Equipment 
PRG  
888-844-4225 
404-214-4800 
Fax:  404-214-4801 
tradeshows@prg.com  
www.prg.com  
 

Booth Cleaning 
Freeman 
702-579-1700 
Fax: 469-621-5604 
FreemanlasvegasES@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

Catering - Convention Center 
ARAMARK Corp. 
Las Vegas Convention Center 
Supervisor: Kaitlyn Tinsley 
702-943-6940 
tinsley-kaitlyn@aramark.com   
www.aramarkconventions.com\lasvegas 
 

North Hall 
Tracey Cooper 
702-943-6913 
cooper-tracey@aramark.com  
 

Central and Outside 
Tricia Runyan 
702-943-6827 
runyan-tricia@aramark.com  
 

South Hall 
Paris Magasiny 
702-943-6904 
magasiny-paris@aramark.com  
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Catering – LVH (Las Vegas Hotel) 
Ken Ratigan 
702-732-5624 
Fax: 702-732-5574 
ratigank@thelvh.com  
 

Catering – Renaissance Hotel 
Erika De La Fuente  
702-784-5764 
Ericka.delafuente@interstatehotels.com  

Collene Cage 
702-784-5763 
Collene.cage@interstatehotels.com      
Fax: 702-784-5782 
 

Computer Rental 
PRG  
888-844-4225 
404-214-4800 
Fax:  404-214-4801 
tradeshows@prg.com  
 

Decorator/Exhibitor Services 
Freeman 
702-579-1700 
Fax: 469-621-5604 
FreemanlasvegasES@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

Display Installation 
Freeman 
702-579-1400 
Fax: 469-621-5604 
FreemanlasvegasES@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

Display Rental 
Freeman 
Loren Lewald 
702-579-1468 
Fax: 702-579-6191 
Loren.Lewald@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

Electrical – Las Vegas Convention Center 
Freeman 
702-579-1700 
Fax: 469-621-5604 
FreemanlasvegasES@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

 

 

Electrical – LVH (Las Vegas Hotel) 
TSE 
800-475-2098 
Fax: 866-329-1437 
GES@TS-ELECTRIC.COM 
WWW.GES.COM  
 

Floral Décor 
ExpoEase 
702-368-2868 
Fax: 702-368-0566 
info@expoease.com  
www.expoease.com  
 

Freight – Domestic, Air & Van 
Freeman 
Tom Calamia 
702-579-1749 or 800/995-3579 
Fax: 702-579-6173 
Tom.Calamia@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 

Freight - International Freight Forwarder 
Kuehne & Nagel Inc. 
Armin Zertor 
310-213-4347 
Armin.Zertor@kuehne-nagel.com  

 

Freight - Target Times 
Freeman 
Sam Blanton 
Sam.Blanton@freemanco.com   
 

Hotel Reservations 
Travel Planners 
Samantha Silver 
212-532-1660 x2062 

ssilver@tphousing.com 
www.semashow.com/travel-and-lodging   
  

Groups of 10 or more rooms: 
Alex Semenick 

212-532-1660 x2174 

asemenick@tphousing.com 
 

Internet/Telephones – Las Vegas 
Convention Center 
Cox Business 
855-519-2624 
Fax: 702-920-8255 
orders@coxlvcc.com 
tradeshows.coxhn.net   
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Internet/Telephones – LVH 
Encore 
702-967-4300 
Fax: 702-967-3844 
services@encoreproductions.net 
www.encoreproductionss.net  
 

Lead Retrieval Rental 
CompuSystems 
708-786-5565, 866-600-5323 
Fax: 708-344-4444 
trafficmax@compusystems.com  
www.compusystems.com/order  
Username: (Your Exhibitor Password) 
Password: (Your Exhibitor Password) 
 

Photographer 
ExpoEase 
702-368-2868 
Fax: 702-368-0566 
info@expoease.com  
www.expoease.com  
 

Plumbing, Air, Gas, Water 
Freeman 
702-579-1700 

Security Guard Service 
Booths 30000-49999 and Outside 
COP Security, Inc. 
Gary Green 
702-419-9797 
Fax: 702-447-5458 
copsecurity@earthlink.net 
www.copsecurityinc.com  
 

Translators - Booth Personnel 
Convention Staffing Solutions 
702-866-5757 
Fax: 866-422-9599 
Ran (Ron) Zookin / Susan Sperry 
contact@conventionstaffingsolutions.com  

www.conventionstaffingsolutions.com  
 

Vehicle Detailing 
Professional Detailers, Inc. 
TBD 
 
 
 
 

Fax: 469-621-5604 
FreemanlasvegasES@freemanco.com  
www.freemanco.com/store  
 
Security Guard Service 
Booths 10000-29999 and LVH Exhibits 
Pro-Tect Security 
Bryan Bunch 
702-735-0110 
Fax: 702-735-7793 
force1@pro-tectsecurity.com  
www.pro-tectsecurity.com  
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